

## TARIFF GUIDE

## EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1ST, 2024

RETAIL BANKING	NSUMER BAN	
MALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES (SMEs)		
CURRENT ACCOUNT - SME Opening Balance	UGX	100,000
Opening Balance	USD ,EUR,GBP	100
Monthly Management Fees	UGX USD ,EUR,GBP	13,000
Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves)	UGX	1,500 per leaf
Minimum balance	UGX USD ,EUR,GBP	50,000 20
Cash Deposit Fees	UGX	Free
	USD	Free for cash below \$2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above \$2,000 min \$10
	EUR	Free for cash below EUR2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above
		EUR2,000 min EUR10
	GBP	Free for cash below GBP 2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above GBP2,000 min GBP10
Carlo Danas de Carlo	LIED	For denominations \$20 and
Cash Deposit Fees	USD	below, 3% of the total amount
Cash Withdrawal fees below UGX 3,000,000)	UGX	3,000
	USD ,EUR,GBP	3
Cash Withdrawal fees above UGX 3,000,000)	UGX	3,000
	USD ,EUR,GBP	3
Dormant Account reactivation fee	UGX,USD,EUR,GBP UGX	NIL 20,000
	USD, EUR,GBP	10
egal Search CURRENT ACCOUNT - SINGLE TARIFF (UGX)	UGX	70,800
Opening Balance	UGX	200,000
Monthly Management Fees	UGX	50,000
Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves)  Minimum balance	UGX	1,500 per leaf
enalty for below minmum balance	UGX	N/A
Cash Deposit Fees Cash Withdrawal fees	UGX	Free Free
Domant Account reactivation fee	UGX	NIL
Account Closure fee eaal Search	UGX	20,000
egal search he bundled fee includes the monthly ledg:	UGX erfees and the over cou	70,800 unter transaction fees Only
ON - GOVERNMENT ORGANISATIONS (NG		
CURRENT ACCOUNT - NGO, FBOs (VALUE B		
Opening Balance	UGX	2,000,000
	USD ,EUR GBP	500 350
Monthly Management Fees	UGX,USD, EUR, GBP	free
Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves)  Ainimum balance	UGX	1,500 per leaf 2,000,000
	USD	500
elow minimum balance fee	UGX USD,EUR,GBP	10,000
Cash Deposit Fees	UGX	Free
	USD	Free for cash below \$2,000 and 0.5% for amounts
	FLID	above \$2,000 min \$10
	EUR	Free for cash below EUR2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above EUR2,000 min EUR10
	GBP	Free for cash below GBP2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above
		GBP2,000 min GBP10
Cash Deposit Fees Lower Renominations USD 20 and below	USD	For denominations \$20 and below 3% of the total amount
Cash Withdrawal fees	UGX	Free
Dormant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	USD,EUR,GBP UGX	NIL 20,000
	USD,EUR,GBP	10
egal Search	UGX USD,EUR,GBP	70,800 20
AVINGS ACCOUNT - SACCOs	USD,EUR,GBP	20
pening Balance	UGX	100,000
	USD EUR.GBP	30 25
Ionthly Management Fees	UGX	1,500
	USD,EUR,GBP	2
heque book (50 and 100 leaves) Inimum balance	UGX	1,500 per leaf 20,000
	USD,EUR,GBP	10
elow minimum balance fee	UGX USD.EUR.GBP	NIL NIL
Cash Deposit Fees	UGX	free
	USD	Free for cash below \$2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above \$2,000 min \$10
		\$2,000 min \$10
	EUR	Free for cash below EUR2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above EUR2,000 min EUR10
	GBP	
		Free for cash below GBP2,000
	Gar	Free for cash below GBP2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above GBP2,000 min GBP10
ash Deposit Fees for lower	USD	and 0.5% for amounts above GBP2,000 min GBP10
lenominations USD 20 and below	USD	and 0.5% for amounts above GBP2,000 min GBP10 For denominations \$20 and below, 3% of the total amount
enominations USD 20 and below ash Withdrawal fees	USD	Free for cash below GBP2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above GBP2,000 min GBP10 For denominations \$20 and below, 3% of the total amount 3,000
enominations USD 20 and below cash Withdrawal fees above UGX 3,000,000)	USD UGX USD,EUR,GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above GBP2,000 min GBP10 For denominations \$20 and below, 3% of the total amount 3,000
cash Withdrawol fees above UGX 3,000,000)	USD	and 0.5% for amounts above GBP2,000 min GBP10 For denominations \$20 and below, 3% of the total amount 3,000
enominations USD 20 and below ash Withdrawal fees sbove UGX 3,000,000) ormant Account reactivation fee account Closure fee	USD UGX USDEUR.GBP UGX.USD.EUR.GBP UGX USD.EUR.GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above processing the control of the control o
enominations USD 20 and below ash Withdrawal fees sbove UGX 3,000,000) ormant Account reactivation fee account Closure fee	USD UGX USD,EUR,GBP UGX,USD,EUR,GBP UGX	For denominations \$20 and below, 3% of the total amount 3,000 4 NIL 20,000
enominations USD 20 and below cash Withdrawol fees booked USA 300,0000) tormant Account reactivation fee account Closure fee	USD UGX USD_EUR_GBP UGX_USD_EUR_GBP UGX USD_EUR_GBP UGX USD_EUR_GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above place of the form of the for denominations \$20 and below, 3% of the fold amount above, 3% of the fold amount and the fold amount amount amount and the fold amount a
enominations (ISD 20 and below for the Withdows) fees shower UGA (1,00,000) formant Account reach-validn fee account Closure fee agad Search  UBBRIT ACCOUNT = COLLECTION EMBAS peering Balance	USD UGX USDEUR,GBP UGXUSD,EUR,GBP UGX USD,EUR,GBP UGX USD,EUR,GBP USD,EUR,GBP SIES,UNIVERSITIES PUBLIC USD,EUR,GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above for denomination, \$20 and below, 3% of the latal amounts 3,000 4 NIL 2,0000 10 70,200 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
enomination (ISD 20 and below data) Withdrawell flow Withdrawell flow blook UCX 3,000,000] formant Account reactivation fee account Cosure fee agol Search USERIN ACCOUNT - COLLECTION EMBAS peening Bolance for the Contriby Monagement Fees	USD  UGX  USD,EUR,GBP  UGX,USD,EUR,GBP  UGX  USD,EUR,GBP  UGX  USD,EUR,GBP  UGX  USD,EUR,GBP  UGX  USD,EUR,GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above for denomination \$20 and below, 3% of the late for the color along the c
encomination (ISD 20 and below data) Withdrawell Beach Book (ISD) and below data Withdrawell Beach Book (ISD) and the Beach Book (ISD) and the Beach Book (ISD) and ISD (I	USD  UGX  USD_EUR_GBP  UGX_USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above for denomination \$20 and solution below, 3% of the lated amounts along 4. Nill. 20,000 70,800 20,000 31,000 Nill. 1,000 per lated 1,000 1,
encomination (ISD 20 and below both Without Microsoft Mi	USD  UGX  USD, EUR, GBP  UGX, USD, EUR, GBP  UGX  USD, EUR, GBP  UGX  USD, EUR, GBP  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UG	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for denomination, \$50 and below, 35 of the total amount.  4. Nat. 20,000 10 70,0000 20 20 215C108 Nat. 1,500 per leaft 10,000 10,0000 Nat. 1,500 per leaft 10,000 Nat. 1,500 per leaft 10,000 Nat. 1,500 per leaft 10,000 Nat. Nat. 1,500 per leaft 10,000 Nat. Nat. Nat. Nat. Nat. Nat. Nat. Nat.
anomations USD 20 and below daily Windhowd Res bove UGX 3,000,000)  armant Account reactivation fee  account Colume fee  rigod Search  UBBERN ACCOUNT - COLLECTION EMBAS  pening Biolonica  on this Management Fees  metals become fee  information of the  information of  information of	USD  UGX  USD_EUR_GBP  UGX_USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above for denomination \$20 and solution below, 3% of the lated amounts along 4. Nill. 20,000 70,800 20,000 31,000 Nill. 1,000 per lated 1,000 1,
anomations USD 20 and below daily Windhowd Res bove UGX 3,000,000)  armont Account reactivation fee  coord Counse fee  yapd Search  USBERT ACCOUNT - COLLECTION EMBAS  pering Bolance  onthly Management Fees  heape book [50 and 100 leaves) per leaf  informan bolance  leave minum bolance fee  low minimum bolance  low minimum bolance  low fee  l	USD  UGX  USD_EUR_GBP  UGX_USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX USD_EUR_GBP  UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UG	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the late
elementation (LSD 20 and below local) with the content of the cont	USD USD EUR GRP  USX	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for denomination, \$20 and below, \$5 of the folial amounts and 0.5% of the folial amounts and
anomations USD 20 and below did withdrawde flow blow USA' 3,000,000]  armant Account reactivation fee  coourt Counse fee  significance in  use of the Counse flow of the  significance in  significance  significance in  significance  significa	USD UCX  UCX  UCXUSD.BUR.GBP  UCXUSD.BUR.GBP  UCX  USD.BUR.GBP  UCX  USD.BUR.GBP  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the late of the control of the co
enormations ISD 20 and below and with Windows (Be and Windows (Be above UGX 3,000,000)  moran's Account reactivation fee account Closure fee approach and the account Closure fee and the account Closure fee and the account	USD  UGX  USD.EUR.GBP  UGX.USD.EUR.GBP  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UG	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the total amount of the other and 0.5% of the total amount of the other amounts and 0.5% of the total amounts of the other amounts and 0.5% of the total amounts of the other amounts of the
encommations ISD 20 and below and with Windowed Best above UGX 3,000,000)  mmont Account reacturation fee account Closure fee by the Count of the Co	USD UCX  UCX  UCXUSD.BUR.GBP  UCXUSD.BUR.GBP  UCX  USD.BUR.GBP  UCX  USD.BUR.GBP  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the late of the control of the co
anomatical ISD 20 and below daily Windhowd Res bove UGX 3,000,000)  amont Account reactivation fee coord Counse fee  typid Search  USERN ACCOUNT - COLLIGITON EMBAS  pering Bolance  onthly Management Fees  heaque book [50 and 100 leaves) per leaf  inframm bolance  leave minimum bolance fee  leave fees  leave fees  count of Counse fee  COLONIA (COLONIA )	USD  UGX  USD.EUR.GBP  UGX.USD.EUR.GBP  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UG	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the total amount of the other and 0.5% of the total amount of the other amounts and 0.5% of the total amounts of the other amounts and 0.5% of the total amounts of the other amounts of the
encomardists ISD 20 and below and with Windowald Best back UGX 3,000,000)  armant Account reactivation fee account Coloure fee appearing Balance and the second Coloure fee and the second Coloure fee and the second fee and	USD EURGEP  UDX	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for denomination 350 and below, 3% of the total amount.  4. Nill. 20,000 70,000 8. Nill. 1,500 per leaf 10,000 10,
anomations USD 20 and below duty Windows (less bove UGX 3,000,000) armant Account reactivation fee account Colume fee angel Search USB 3,000,000 armant Account - COLLECTION EMBAS pening Biodonce and the search of the search Column fee and 1,000 are search used to be search of the s	USD USD EUR GAP  U	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for denomination, \$50 and below, \$5 of the total amount.  4. Nat. 20,000 10 20,000 20 25COOR Nat. 1,500 per labor 10,000 Nat. 1,500 per labor 10,000 Nat. 2,500 2,500 1,500 per labor 10,000 Nat. 1,500 per labor 10,000 Nat. 1,500 per labor 10,000 Nat. 1,500 per labor 10,000 1,500 pe
encomardors USD 20 and below and with Windowald Best book UGX 3,000,000) armant Account reactivation fee account Coloure fee begat Search period of the Coloure fee best between the Coloure fee best between the Coloure fee best feet between the Coloure fee best feet between the Coloure fee best feet best feet best feet best feet best feet feet feet feet feet feet feet f	USD EURGEP  UDX	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for denomination 350 and below, 3% of the total amount.  4. Nill. 20,000 70,000 8. Nill. 1,500 per leaf 10,000 10,
and Windows (less US) 20 and below and windows (less used to be bown UGA 3,000,000) and and Account reactivation fee account Counse fee god Search  URBENT ACCOUNT - COLLECTION EMBAS pening Bidance and the second of the second to be second	USD EURGEP  UCX USD EURGEP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for denomination \$20 and above 30 and 30
encommations USD 20 and below and Withdrowdel Best backer USA'3,000,000 and below within Ministry USA'3,000 and 100 leaves) period livinum bolance leaves the Codection Best Withdrowdel Best Withd	USD LUCK  LSD_EUR_GMP	and 0.5% for amounts above GAP-000 min after 1.5 for denormations 350 and below. 3% of the total amount of
enormations USD 20 and below and withdrawde feet bove USA 3,000,000 around Account reactivation fee count Closure feet gad Search  UBBENT ACCOUNT - COLLECTION EMBASS pering Bolance on the Management Feet enough Search Closure feet gad Search Closure feet gad Search Closure feet gad Search Closure feet gad Sea	USD EUR GREP  UCX USD EUR GREP  UCX USD EUR GREP	and 0.5% for amounts above GAP-000 min after 1 For denormations 350 and below 35 of the total amount of the total amount of the 1 For denormation 350 and 1 For denormation 35
encommations LISD 20 and below and with Windowed Best above UGX 3,000,000 armont Account reactivation fee account Counse fee begat Search  UBBENT ACCOUNT - COLLECTION EMBASS peeing Biolance for the Account reactive fee begat Search for the Account of the Account Fee Search for the Account Fee Search fee fee fee fee fee fee fee fee fee fe	USD EURGEP  UCX USD EURGEP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the folial amounts about a second of the folial amounts are second of t
and Windows (1997) and below and windows (1997) and below and windows (1997) and below (1997) and and Account reactivation fee coord Counse fee gad Search  URBENT ACCOUNT - COLLECTION EMBAS (1997) and the pering Bolance and the pering Bolance (1997) and the Country Bolance (1997) and the Count	USD EURGBP  USX	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the folial amounts about a second of the ford amounts about a second of the folial amounts are second of the
encomardists ISD 20 and below and withdrawde Between ISD 20 and below Unit Withdrawde Between ISD 2000000000000000000000000000000000000	USD EURGEP  UCX USD.EURGEP  UCX USD.EURGEP  UCX USD.EURGEP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above above 350 or an above above 350 or an above 3
encomardists ISD 20 and below and withdrawde Between ISD 20 and below Unit Withdrawde Between ISD 2000000000000000000000000000000000000	USD EURGBP  USX	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the folial amounts about a second of the folial amounts are second of t
encomardists ISD 20 and below and withdrawde Between ISD 20 and below Unit Withdrawde Between ISD 2000000000000000000000000000000000000	USD EURGBP  USX	and 0.5% for amounts above GR-200 min a GR-2
encomatations (ISD 20 and below dark Whitchworld Best States)  count Count reachedian fee account Count fee account fee	USD EURGBP  USX	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the folial amounts above and 0.5% of the fire fire for cach below \$2.000 and 0.5% for amounts above \$2
encomardists ISD 20 and below and withdrawde Between ISD 20 and below Unit Withdrawde Between ISD 2000000000000000000000000000000000000	USD EURGEP  UDX USD, EURGEP  E	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts
encomatations (ISD 20 and below dark Whitchworld Best States)  count Count reachedian fee account Count fee account fee	USD EUR GREP  UCX USD EUR GREP  UCX USD EUR GREP  USD EUR	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the folial amounts above and 0.5% of the folial amounts and 0.5% of the folial amounts and 0.5% of the folial amounts and 0.5% of amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above
encommands (SD 20 and below and with Windows (Be sub- bows UGX 3,000,000)  ommon's Account reactivation fee  coolar Closure fee  legist Search  URBERT ACCOUNT - COLLECTION EMBAS  peging Bladnose  foothly Management Fees  helped book (SD and 10 to leves) per leaf  inframm balance  fee  flow minimum balance fee  and Deport Fees (Extra Medical  flow foothly flow foothly  flow foothly  flow flow flow foothly  flow flow flow flow flow  flow flow flow  flow flow flow  flow flow  flow flow  flow flow  flow flow  flow	USD EURGEP  USX	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts
and Windows (1997)  and Windows (1997)  and Windows (1997)  and Account reactivation fee  count Couns fee  gas Search  usernia Account - COLLICITION EMMAS  gas Search  usernia Bolance  conthly Management Fees  reacy to Search  for Management Fees  low minimum bolance fee  low minimum bolance fee  low minimum bolance fee  and the Country of the Count	USD EURGEP  UCX USD EURGP  UCX USD EURGP	and 0.5% for amounts above GAP.200 min GAP
and Windows (19 and below at which was a count reactive for bowlet (19 and 19 a	USD EURGEP  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% of the lotted amount and 0.5% of the lotted amounts and 0.5% of the lotted amounts and 0.5% of the lotted amounts and 0.5% of amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5
and Windows (19 and below at which was a count reactive for bowlet (19 and 19 a	USD EURGEP  UCX USD EURGP  UCX USD EURGP	and 0.5% for amounts above GR-200 min a GR-2
incominations USD 20 and below at a work of the control of the con	USD EURGEP  UCX USD EURGP  UCX USD EURGP  UCX USD EURGP  UCX U	and 0.5% for amounts above GR-200 min a GR-2
and Wildhows (1997)  and Account reactivation (1997)  and the Ac	USD EUR,GBP  UCX USD EUR,GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above GRP-0.00 min a GRP-0.00
and Windows (18 ) and below and windows (18 ) an	USD EURGEP  USX	and 0.5% for amounts above GRP2000 min GRP100 min GRP10
encommands (ISD 20 and below and with Windows (ISD 20) and below and Windows (ISD 20) and below and Windows (ISD 20) and below (ISD 20) and below (ISD 20) and the encount (ISD 20) and ISD 20) and IS	USD LUCK USD EUR GBP  UCX USD EUR GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above GRP_0.00 min a GRP_1.00
James House Beautiful Service	USD EURGEP  UCX  USD EURGEP  UCX  USD EURGEP  UCX  USD EURGEP  UCX  USD EURGEP  EURGEP  USD EURGEP  USD EURGEP  USD EURGEP  EURGEP	and 0.5% for amounts above GR-200 min a 64*.  For denomination \$20 and below, 9% of the folial denomination \$20 and below, 9% of the folial denomination \$20 and below, 9% of the folial denomination \$20 and 50.000 min a 64*.  Nill 20,000 min 18/11 1,500 per lead 10,000 min 18/11 1,500 m
encomandors (ISD 20 and below cach Withdrawd Best babow (ISA) 2000,000]  termant Account reachedian fee account Counte fee account fe	USD LUCK USD EUR GBP  UCX USD EUR GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above GAP2.000 min GAP1.00 min GAP2.00 min GA
Cosh Deposit Fiest for lower learners and the state of th	USD EUR GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% or amounts above and 0.5% or amounts above and 0.5% or amounts above and 0.5% for amounts abo
James Here Here Here Here Here Here Here He	USD EURGBP  UCX  USD EURGBP  USD USD EURGBP	and 0.5% for amounts above CaP2.00 min a GP1.00 min a GP1
James Here Here Here Here Here Here Here He	USD EUR GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% or amounts above and 0.5% or amounts above and 0.5% or amounts above and 0.5% for amounts abo
January Horizon (1922) and below capatilities (1922). The control (1922) and below capatilities (1922). The control (1922) and below capatilities (1922). The control (1922) and the co	USD EURGEP  UCX USD EURGEP  UCX USD EURGEP	and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% for amounts above and 0.5% or amounts above and 0.5% or amounts above and 0.5% or amounts above and 0.5% for amounts abo
incommunity (Management fees   tanh Deposit fees fees   tanh De	USD EURGBP  UCX  USD EURGBP  USC  USD EURGBP  USC  USC  USC  USC  USC  USC  USC  US	and 0.5% for amounts above GRZ-020 min a GRZ-1200 m
incommunity (Management fees   tanh Deposit fees fees   tanh De	USD EURGEP  UCX USD EURGEP  UCX USD EURGEP	and 0.5% for amounts above GRIZOR min GRIZOR
incommunity (Management fees   tanh Deposit fees fees   tanh De	USD EUR,GBP  UCX  USD EUR,GBP  EUR  USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD	and 0.5% for amounts above GRP_0.00 min a GRP_1.00
encomardists USD 20 and below and with Windowed Best bove UGX 3,000,000)  emonth Account reactoristic fee account Closure fee account fee acco	USD EUR,GBP  UCX  USD EUR,GBP  EUR  USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD USD USD USD EUR,GBP  USD	and 0.5% for amounts above GRP2.000 min a GRP 1.000 min a GRP 1.000 min a GRP 2.000 min 3 GRP
encomandors (ISD 20 and below cach Wildraward Bach Wildraward	USD BURGEP  USX USD EURGEP  USX	and 0.5% for amounts above GRP2.000 min GRP1 for denominations \$20 and below. \$7.00 for in GRP1 for denomination \$20 and below. \$7.00 for in GRP1 for denomination \$20 and below. \$7.00 for in GRP1 fo
and Windows (Bot 20 and below and with Windows (Bot 20 and below and Cooler fee book (US 3,000,000)  special Scarch  page 5 and Cooler — COLLECTION EMBAS special Scarch  page 5 and Cooler — COLLECTION EMBAS special Scarch  page 5 and Cooler — COLLECTION EMBAS special Scarch  page 6 and Cooler — COLLECTION EMBAS special Scarch  page 7 and Cooler — COLLECTION EMBAS special Scarch  page 7 and Cooler — COLLECTION EMBAS special Scarch  page 7 and Cooler — COLLECTION EMBAS special Scarch  page 7 and Cooler — Collection Embass special Scarch  page 7 and Cooler — Collection Scarch  page 8 and Collection Scarch  page 9 and Collection	USD EURGBP  UCX USD EURGBP	and 0.5% for amounts above GR2-0.00 min a GR1.  For denominations \$20 and below, \$3,00 min a GR1.  A NII.  20,000  70,000  70,000  1,00
and Windows (15 to 20 and below at which was to be personal to 20 and below at which was to be personal to 20 and below at which was to 20 and below at which was to 20 and below at which was to 20 and 20 a	USD EUR,GBP  UCX  USD EUR,GBP  USC  USD EUR,GBP  USD USD EUR,GBP  USD USD EUR,GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above GAP.200 min a GAP.  For denominations \$20 and below. \$3.000 min a GAP.  A NIL.  20,0000  70,0000  70,0000  1,0000
and Windows (1975)  and Wi	USD EUR.GBP  USD EUR.GBP  USX USD EUR.GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above GRP200 min a GRP 1.00 mi
in Williams (1997)  In Wil	USD EUR.GBP  UCX USD.EUR.GBP  UCX USD.EUR.GBP	and 0.5% for amounts above GRP2.00 min a GRP 1.00 m
in Williams (SD) 20 and below with Williams (SD) 20 and 20 a	USD EURGEP  UCX  USD EURGEP  USX USD EURGEP	and 0.5% for amounts above GRP.000 min a GRP. 100 m
and Windows (18 )  and Windows (18 )  and Windows (18 )  and Windows (18 )  and Account reactivation (18 )  gal Search  gal Se	USD BURGEP  USX USD EUR.GEP  USX	and 0.5% for amounts above CAP2.00 min 16-17 at denominations 300 and below. 3% of the total amount below. 3% of the total amo
and Wildhows (15 and 15	USD EURGEP  UCX  USD EURGEP  USX USD EURGEP	and 0.5% for amounts above CaP2.00 min a GP1.  For denominations \$20 and below. \$3 of the fold amounts above caps. \$20 and \$2.00 min a GP1.  A NILL 20,000 min a Min a NILL 20,000 min a GP1.  A NILL 20,000 min a Min a NILL 20,000 min a GP1.  A NILL 20,0

March   Marc		FECTI	VE FEB
Comman   C	CURRENT ACCOUNT - PERSONAL		
Month   Mont		UGX	110,000
Bookstook   Book			
Part		USD,EUR,GBP	3
March   Mar	Chequebook (25,50 & 100 leaves) Winimum balance	UGX	20,000
Part	enalty for below minimum balance		N/A
BES	Cash Deposit fees		Free for cash below \$2,000
Company   Comp		EUR	Free for cash below FUR2 000
March   Marc			and 0.5% for amounts above EUR2,000 min EUR 10
March   Marc		GBP	Free for cash below GBP2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above GRP2,000 min GRP10
March   Marc	Cash Deposit Fees lower amounts	USD	
Section   Sect	Cash withdraws (below UGX 3,000,000)		3,000
Noncontrol Counter   No.   N	Cash withdrawals (above UGX 3,000,000)		_
MATHER   MACCOUNT   MATHER   MACCOUNT   MATHER   MACCOUNT   MACC	Commant Account reactivation fee		
March   Marc	ccount Closure fee	UGX	
	AVINGS ACCOUNT - GENERAL	USD, EUR, GBP	10
March   Marc	Opening Balance with an ATM Card for UGX)		
Semant production	Nonthly Management fees	UGX	
Common   C	Minimum balance		
BER	Cash Deposit Fees		
BEE		USD	and 0.5% for amounts
Command Account mechanical membra		EUR	Free for cash below EUR2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above
Control Account nonchrotion   Cod		GBP	Free for costs below GBP2 000
	Domont Age		
MODERNICATION   MODERNICATIO	count Closure fee	UGX	20,000
March   Marc	elow minimum balance fee		
MORAT ACCOUNT	Cash withdraws (below UGX 3,000,000)		
Control   Cont			
Monthly Management fees		UGX	50,000
Michael Databooks   USA		USD	15
Carb Deposit Fees   Carb Deposit Fees   Carb Deposit Fees   Carb Deposit Fees fees for beauty   Carb Deposit Fees fees for beauty   Carb Deposit Fees fees fees fees fees fees fees fees		UGX	50,000
tan Depont Files for Lower  tan Depont Files for Lower  tan Depont Files for Lower  tan Will Advance Bellew LECK 5,000,000  LOX LOUIS AND	Cash Deposit Fees	UGX	Free
Card Despond Fees for towar		ÚSD	Free for cash below \$2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above \$2,000 min \$10
MODIFIED	Cash Deposit Fees for lower Renominations USD 20 and below	USD	For denominations \$20 and
Description	Cash withdraws (below UGX 5,000,000)		,
Commain Account resortwelland fee	Cash withdrawals (above UGX 5,000,000)	UGX	10,000
Cocount Closure few   UCX	Cormant Account reactivation fee		
	occount Closure fee	UGX	
S00000-10000000	nterest (Not earned when withdrawals to above 3 in a month).		
Section   Sect			
Monthly Management fees	REEDOM SAVINGS ACCOUNT	IICV	
Bode   Principal	Nonthly Management fees	UGX	2,500
Commart Account reachworlane   UCX   20000   Commart Account Counter to monoclares changed   UCX   20000   Commart Account to monoclares changed   UCX   20000   Commart Account to monoclares changed   UCX   20000   Commart Account Counter to monoclares changed   UCX   20000   Commart Account Counter to monoclares   UCX   20000   Commart Account Counter C	elow minimum balance fee	UGX	2,000
Description	formant Account reactivation fee	UGX	NIL
MAINT SAVINGS ACCOUNT   DICK   25000   Control Management flees   UCK   2,0000   Control Management flees   UCK   2,0000   Control Management flees   UCK   1,0000   Control Management flees   UCK   2,0000   Control Management flees   UCK   UCK   2,0000   Control Management flees   UCK   UCK   2,0000   Control Management flees   UCK   UCK   Control Management flees   UCK   UCK   Control Management flees   UCK   Control Management fle	over the counter transactions charged		
Monthly Management Flees         UCX         0.2000           ellow minimum balance         UCX         1.00           pool below minimum balance fee         UCX         1.00           pool The Depart Ree         UCX         1.00           pool The Count Re Cost will balance will be a count of Cost will be a count of Cost will balance will be a count of Cost will be a co	ALARY SAVINGS ACCOUNT		
Medical Profession   UCX		UGX	
December   Continue			20,000
Coccur   C	Aonthly Management Fees Ainimum balance	UGX UGX	2,000
below UCX 3,000,000   UCX         200           oldry processing         UCX         2,000           colory processing         UCX         2,500           spening Balance         UCX         2,500           upon certify Management fees         UCX         1,81           UCX         1,82         1,92           Uniform behavior         UCX         2,500           Look De Busines         UCX LSD, BUR, GBP         1,00           Cook De Deposit Fees         UCX, LSD, BUR, CBP         1,00           Cook Deposit Fees         UCX         2,000           LOD DEPOSIT Fees         UCX         5,000           LOD DEPOSIT Fees         UCX         5,000           LEVE GEN ACCOUNT         UCX         5,000           LEVE GEN ACCOUNT         UCX         5,000           LEVE GEN ACCOUNT         UCX         5,000           LEVE THE COUNT ACCOUNT AC	Aonthly Management Fees Ainimum balance Jelow minimum balance fee Cash Deposit fees	UGX UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NL Free
Control   Cont	Annthly Management Fees Altinium balance selow minimum balance fee Cash Deposit fees Domant Account Reactivation Fee Account closure	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000
Descript Solance	Anothly Management Fees Aninimum balance Lelow minimum balance fee Cash Deposit fees Domant Account Reactivation Fee Locount closure Dover the Counter Cash withdraws bellow UCX 3000,000)	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NLL Free NL 20,000 3,000
MODURE CORP   MODURE CORP   MODURE CORP	Anothly Management Fees infinimum balance fee lash Deposit fees commant Account Reactivation Fee lococunt closure lover the Counter Cosh withdraws below UCW 3,000,000 IM Withdrawds	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000 3,000
Maintain bolance	Anothly Management Fees deliment bedone leilow minimum badance fee loah Depoint Beac moment Account Reactivation fee account Course your the Counter Cash withdraws below UGX 3000.000) MAN Withdrawski alony processing stotes ACCOUNT	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NLI. Free NI. 20,000 3,000 700 2,500
USD_BUE_CaPE   10	Anothly Management Residentian Balance letion minimum balance (see letion minimum balance (see letion minimum balance) (see letion minimum balance) (see letion balance) (see letion balance) (see letion let	UGX	2,000 10,000 N.I. fice 1-II. 20,000 3,000 7,000 2,500 10 10
DOCATION	Anothly Management Resident Management Resident Management Resident Deposit Resident Deposit Resident Management Resident Management Resident Management Resident Res	UGX	2,000 10,000 N.I. Free N.I. 20,000 3,000 2,500 25,000 10 N.I. N.I.
Cocount Closive fee	Anothly Management Residential Residence Selection Properties Selection Selection UCA 3,000,000	UGX	2,000 10,000 N.E. Fiee 14. 2,000 3,000 2,500 25,000 10 N.E. 14. 2,500 10
LOCATION   LOCATION   Fine   Fine	Anothly Management Resident Anothly Management Resident Balance (e.e.)  Lash Deposit Resident	UGX	2,000 10,000 N.M. Fiee N.M. 20,000 3,000 2,000 10 10 N.M. 14,000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
BEST GEN ACCOUNT   USD	konthly Management flees thinnam balance elector which man balance elector whinnum balance fee cabb Bepoil flees control Bepoil flees command Account Reads would be proposed to the second balance selector LGA 3,000,000 MAN Wilhidawood solety processing sobrets ACCOUNT popening Balance control MAN MANAGEMENT flees feeting the proposed flees the second flees control Flees command Account reactivation fee control populations of feeting proposed flees control population flees the second flees control population flees	UGX	2,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 2,000 25,000 10 10 14.1 25,000 10 free 14.1 2,000
USD	konthy Management flees thinnem balance elector which man balance elector whinnem balance fee cabb Pepoalt fees coordinate coordinate coordinate power flee coordinate power fleet coordinate solicity processing solicity processing solicity processing solicity processing solicity processing solicity processing solicity Management flees deliminate balance solicity processing solicity processing solicity	UGX	2,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 2,000 2,000 10 10 144, 25,000 10 fiee 144, 20,000 10 fiee 144, 20,000 10 fiee 144, 20,000 10 fiee
Mariaman balance	konthy Management fees elsow minimum balance fee elsow feel feel elsow feel	UCX	2,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 2,000 2,500 25,000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
USD	konthy Management Fees infiniment balance elector minimum balance elector minimum balance fee cable placed fees control beposit fees co	UGX	2,000 10,000 1,000
Cash Deposit Rese	konthy Management flees  fetrimen balance elector minimum balance fee  leator minimum balance fee  leator minimum balance fee  leator plantification flees  leator plantification flees  leator plantification flees  leator LGA 3,000,000  latter flees  leator flees	UGX	2,000 1,000
Coccurred Cocc	konthly Management flees  fetrimen balance elector minimum balance elector minimum balance fee  lector fee  le	UGX	2,000 10,000 1,000
Description	incontrib, Management fees  defining balance electromatical because fees  can be positive fees  cocourt closure  power than County  power  power than County  power than County  power than County  power  power than County  power than County  power than County  power  power than County  power than County  power than County  power  power than County  power than County  power than County  power  power than County  power than County  power  power than County  power  power than County  power  power than County  power  pow	UGX	2,000 10,
USD,   Teel for first 3 Jeb	konthly Management Fees infrihmen balance elector minimum balance elector elec	UCX	2,000 10,000 1,000
WHER ACCOUNT	konthly Management Fees infrinsm balance e eldow minimum balance fee eldow minimum balance fee eldow minimum balance fee eldow minimum balance fee control balance fees barnanch Account Roccivation Fee coopied balance balance account Coopied Cash withdraws statistics account the Withdrawsia statistics account to processing statistics account reactivation fee coopied Statistics account to processing statistics account to proces	UGX	2,000 1,000
Departing biotinance   UCX	konthly Management Fees infrinsm balance e eldow minimum balance fee eldow minimum balance fee eldow minimum balance fee eldow minimum balance fee control balance fees barnanch Account Roccivation Fee coopied balance balance account Coopied Cash withdraws statistics account the Withdrawsia statistics account to processing statistics account reactivation fee coopied Statistics account to processing statistics account to proces	UGX	2,000 1,000
Monthly Management fees	konthy Management fees elsow minimum balance fee elsow file fees elsow LGA 3,000,000  INVESTIGATION	UGX	2,000 1,000
Ariemant Bolance  USX USD, BUR, CBP 5  Carl Deposit Fies  USD BUR, CBP 5  Carl Deposit Fies  USD BUR, CBP 5  Fine for cont-below 1200 and 0.5% for amount of the 15 and 15	Anothly Management Fees infinimum bacinos ele islaw infinimum bacinos infinitum bacinos	UCX	2,000 10,000 NRI. Free set at a wind-aloued set of
USD, BIK, GBP   S   Cash Deposit Free   USD   Free   Fre	Anothly Management Fees infinimum badinos eletism minimum badinos fee eletism minimum badinos fee eletism minimum badinos fee eletism minimum badinos fee copurat fina Counter Cosh withdraws badinos another control counter Cosh withdraws to counter Cosh withdraws	UCX	2,000 1,000 1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1
USD	Anothly Management Fees infinimum badinos eletism minimum badinos fee eletism minimum badinos fee eletism minimum badinos fee double positi fees pormant Account Rocalvation Fee count floories Country Country LTM Withdrawads LTM	UCX	2,000 1,0000 NRI Free RI 2,0000 1,0000 7,000 2,5000 1,
EUR	Acothly Management Fees infinitum balance eletion beneath eletion bene	UGX	2,000 10,000 NRL Free NRL 20,000 2,500 2,500 2,500 10,000 NRL 2,500 10,000 NRR
GBP	Acothly Management Fees infinitum balance eletion beneath eletion bene	UCX	2,000 1,000
Name	Acothly Management Fees infinitum balance eletion beneath eletion bene	UGX	2,000 10,
Cocount Closure fee	Acothly Management Fees infinitum balance eletion beneath eletion bene	UCX	2,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  2,000  2,000  1,000  2,000  1,
USD_BUR_CBP 10  ### ACCOUNT    Deming Retaince   With on ANN Card for UCX  UCX   5,000   USD,   2   Monthly Management fees   USX   Free   USD,   Free   USD,   Free   USD,   Free   USD,   Free   USD,   7   Card Deposit fees   USX   Free   USD,   7   Card Deposit fees   USX   Free   USD,   7   Card Deposit fees   USX   Free   USD,   10   Card Withdraws   USX   Free   USD,   10   Card Withdraws   USX   Free   USX   Free   USD,   Free   USD,   Free   USX   Free   USX   Free   USX   Free   EADE RELATED FEES  ##################################	Anothly Management Fees  infinitum bacture are  letter winnimum bacture fee  letter winnimum bacture  letter (Language  letter (Language  letter (Language  letter (Language  letter  letter (Language  letter  letter (Language  letter  letter  letter (Language  letter  l	UCX	2,0000  NRL Free NRL 2,0000 3,000  2,500  2,500  2,500  1,000  1,
Depring Belance (with an ATM Cord for USIS)	Anothly Management Fees  infinitum balance lead  infinitum balance  infin	UCX	2,0000 NRL Free NRL 2,0000 3,000 3,000 2,500 2,500 2,500 10,00 NRL NRL 2,500 10,00 NRR 2,500 10,00 NRR 10,
According Management fees         UCX         Ree           Withinum balance         USD.         Free           Withinum balance         USD.         5,000           Codh Deposit Fees         USX         Free           USD.         Free         USX           Domant Account reactivation fee         USX,USD.         N.H.           VCCOUNT Closure fee         USX         20,000           Cost withdraws         USD.         10           Cost withdraws         USX         Free           RADE RELATED FEES           EITIES OF CRUD!           Stability Free Stability         USX         0.795 per LC opened           Lock 115 per Quorier         USX         115 per Quorier	Anothly Management Fees  infinitum balance leads withinsom balance  leads wininism balance fee  leads to be lead to be leaded  leads to be lead to be leaded  leads  leaded  leads to be leaded  leads  leaded  leads  leaded  lea	UCX	2,0000 NRL Free NRL 2,0000 3,000 3,000 2,500 2,500 2,500 10,00 NRL NRL 2,500 10,00 NRR 2,500 10,00 NRR 10,
Winfrum balance         UGX         \$,000           UGX         \$,000           Codh Depodi Fees         UGX         Fiee           UGX         Fiee         UGX         Fiee           Domant Account reactivation fee         UGX         2,000         N.H.           Locount Closure fee         UGX         2,000         10           Coth withdraws         UGX         Free         N.B.         10           Coth withdraws         UGX         Free         RADE RELATED FEES         EITHER OF CRUDI         10         7,755 per LC opened           Locaterly Fees         UGX         115 per Quorter         115 per Quorter	Anothly Management Fees infinitum bacinos de infinitum bacinos	UCX	2,000  NRL Free NRL 2,000  3,000  2,500  2,500  2,500  100  NRL 2,500  101  Free Free Free Free Free NRL 2,000  101  Free for that 3 withdrawed per month offer which 5,000 Iranscriptor below 2,000,000 Free for first 3 withdrawed per month offer which 5,000 Iranscriptor below 2,000,000  Tree for first 3 withdrawed per month offer which 5,000 Iranscriptor below 2,000,000 Iranscriptor below 2,
USD,   2   2	Acceptive Management Fees  delinarinario balance  leates winimum balance fee  leates balance fees  leates and leates  leates and leates  leates and leates  le	UCX	2,000  NRL Free NRL 2,000 3,000 3,000 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
USD   Free	Acotthy Management Fees infrinam balance eletion beneath eletion	UCX	2,000  NRL Free NRL 20,000  10,000  700  2,500  10,000
Cocourt Closure fee	Acotthy Management Fees infinitum balance elective withintum balance elective balance elective balance elective balance elective balance elective CCA 300000)  INDEWINDER COUNT Deposit fees Dominat Account reactivation fee Count balance Dominat Account reactivation fee Dominat balance Dominat Account reactivation fee Dominat balance Down the counter Cash withdraws  INDEX ACCOUNT Deposit fees Down the counter Cash withdraws  INDEX ACCOUNT Deposit fees Down the counter Cash withdraws  INDEX ACCOUNT Deposit fees Down the counter Cash withdraws  Down the counter Cash withdraws  INDEX ACCOUNT Deposit fees Down the counter Cash withdraws	UCX	2,000  NRI Free NRI 20,000  10,000  2,000  10,000  2,500  10,0
Cody withdraws         UCX         Free           RADE RELATED FEES         BITLES OF CRIDIT           stabilityment flees         UCX         0.79% per LC opened Loudenly Fies           LOUARDHY Fies         UCX         1% per Quarter	Acothly Management Fees infinitum balance elective within membrane political political elective within membrane political elective Cosh within diarys political elective Cosh within diarys political elective Cosh within diarys political elective within membrane political elective fees political elective political electiv	UGX	2,000  1,000  1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1
RADE RELATED FEES           BILES OF CREDII         0.79% per LC opened           Schelbirmen Fees         UCX         0.79% per LC opened           Quarterly Fees         UCX         1% per Quarter	Aconthy Management Fees infinitum bactions are infinitum bactions and infinitum bactions infinitum bactions are infinitum bactions are infinitum bactions are infinitum bactions are infinitum bactions inf	UGX	2,000  Net. Free In that well-advantable of Free In that I well-advantable of International Internat
Stablishment Fees         UGX         0.75% per LC opened           Quarterly Fees         UGX         1% per Quarter	Anothly Management Fees eleither infinitum backnoe eleither information fees bornand Account floories bornand Account floories bornand Management floories don't processing transport	UGX	2,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  2,000  1,000  2,000  1,
Quarterly Fees UGX 1% per Quarter	Anothly Management Fees electron braining before electron braining before electron braining before point fees borners Account Receivation Fee borners Account Receivation Fee borners Account Receivation Fee borners Account Receivation Fee borners Account Receivation population populatio	UGX	2,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  1,000  2,000  1,000  2,000  1,
00 10 10 10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	konthly Management Fees infrinsem balance election withinsem balance election minimum balance election minimum balance election minimum balance election minimum balance election beginned become de countre Cosh withindrows coccount dosses countre Cosh Cosh election Cosh Double Cosh Deposit Recountre Cosh Withdrows  MANER ACCOUNT Deposit Recountre Cosh Withdrows  MANER ACCOUNT Deposit Recountre Cosh Withdrows  MANER ACCOUNT Deposit Recountre Cosh Deposit Re	UGX	2,000  NRI Free NRI 20,000  10  25,000  10  25,000  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  10  10
vrangement Fees UGX 3%	Anothly Management Fees infinitum bacinos de infinitum bacinos	UCX	2,000  NRL Free NRL 2,000  3,000  7,00  2,000  10,000

AKI 101,	201	
Import LC - Handling Fees Import LC - Discrepancy Fees	USD	50 165
Courier Services	USD	165
Bills for Collection - Import/Export (handling fee)	USD	0.25% of the amount minimum USD 50
Past due Bills handling fees	USD,	20 per month
Export LC Handling Fees if LC is available with us		150,000
Export LC Handling Fees if LC is not available with us	UGX	200,000
Export LC Confirmation charges if not available with us	USD	300
Export LC Discounting Fee	UGX	Min 1%
Export LC Discounting (interest)  GUARANTEES	UGX	As per agreement
Establishment Fees	UGX	0.75% per guarantee
Quaterly Fees	UGX	1%
Arrangement Fees Confirmation Fees (Letters, not swift)	UGX	2% 30,000
Amendment Fees	USD	50
Foreign guarantee commission Inward Guarantee advising	USD	1% per quarter, min USD 150 200
Guarantee cancellation before expiry	UGX	100,000
Reference Letter INVOICE DISCOUNTING & FINANCING	UGX	100,000
Handling fees	UGX	0.5% of invoice amount min UGX 100,000
Discount amount Discount Interest	UGX	70% of the invoice value
Import Loan/LC Re-Finance	UGX	As per agreement
Handling fees	UGX	0.5% of Import Loan/LC Refinance amount min UGX 100,000
Loan Interest	UGX	100,000 As per agreement
DIGITAL BANKING - RETAIL & CON		
DEBIT CARD FEES		
ATM Card issued on New Account & Expired Cards	UGX	15,000
Uncollected Cards Destroyed Replacement ATM Card	UGX	10,000 Free
(Issued by Bank Faulty)		
Replacement ATM Card (Lost, Damaged) Withdraw at UBA ATMS	UGX	15,000
Withdraw at Interswitch ATMS	UGX	1,500
Withdraw at VISA Domestic ATMS	UGX	6,500
Withdraw at International ATMS WEB Payments	UGX	7,000+2% 3%
POS International Payments	UGX	3%
POS Domestic Payments  ATM deposits	UGX	NL N/A
Balance Enquiry on ATM	UGX	500
Monthly Maintenance fees-Debit Card SMS Alert	UGX	2,500 200
PREPAID CARD FEES	3GX	200
Initial Issuance Fees	UGX	25,000
Card Load Fees	UGX	2,000
Card to Card Transfer SMS Alert	UGX	2,000 200
Uncollected Cards Destroyed	UGX	20,000
Replacement ATM Card (Issued by Bank Faulty)	UGX	Free
Replacement ATM Card (Lost, Damaged, Expired)	UGX	25,000
(Lost, Damagea, Exprea) Withdraw at UBA ATMS	UGX	1,000
Withdraw at Interswitch ATMS	UGX	2,000
Withdraw at VISA ATMS Withdraw at International ATMS	UGX	6,500 7,000+2%
WEB Payments	UGX	7,000+2% 3%
POS International Payments	UGX	3% NI
POS Domestic Payments ATM deposits	UGX	NL N/A
Balance Enquiry on ATM	UGX	500
Failed transaction (Insufficient balance charge)	USD	1 1
Monthly Maintenance fees-Prepaid Card REMITANCE CARD	UGX	2,500
Card Issuance Fees	UGX	15,000
Card Loading Fees	UGX	1,000
On UBA ATM Withdrawals Fees On other Banks ATM Withdrawal	UGX	500 3,000
Fees -Domestic		
PIN Reset Fees POS Fees-Domestic	UGX	NL 500
POS Fees International	0011	NL NL
ATM Withdrawals fees International	UGX	7000 + 2 %
Card to Card Transfer  Monthly Maintenance	UGX	NIL 1,000
SMS fees	UGX	200
Balance Inquiry	UGX	200 300
Balance Inquiry INTERNET BANKING	UGX	300
Balance Inquiry INTERNET BANKING Internet Banking Set Up Fees Monthly Maintenance fees-Individual	UGX UGX UGX	300 Free 2,500
Balance Inquiry INTERNET BANKING Internet Banking Set Up Fees	UGX	300 Free
Balance Inquiry INTERHEE BANKING Internet Banking Set Up Fees Monthly Maintenance fees-Individual Monthly Maintenance fees-Retail (Sole Propietiotatile) Monthly Maintenance fees-(Corporate)	UGX UGX UGX UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 50,000
Balance Inquiy INTERNET BANKING Internet Banking Set Up Fees Monthly Maintenance fees-individual Monthly Maintenance fees-Retail Sole Proprietanthip)	UGX UGX UGX UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000
Bidinace Inquily INTERNET BANCING INTERNET BANCING INTERNET BANCING INTERNET BANCING Monthly Micriterance Feer-Retail (Sole Popietechnis) Monthly Micriterance Feer-Retail (Sole Popietechnis) UBA to other bonis transfer - EFT Swift (IT) fees	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX USD GBP, EUR	5000 free 2,500 10,000 5,000 5,000 277 15
Biddince Inquily INTERNET BANKING Internet Banking Set flip Fees Monthly Marintenance Tees-Individual Monthly Marintenance Tees-Retail Sicile Popilestorisip) Monthly Marintenance Tees-(Corporate) UBA to other banks transfer - EFT Swift (TT) Ress UBBA to other banks transfer internet banking (U-direct retail & corporate)	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX USD	300 Free 2,500 10,000 5,000 5,000
Biddince Inquily INTERNET BANKING Internet Banking Set flip Fees Monthly Marintenance Tees-Individual Monthly Marintenance Tees-Retail Sicile Popilestorisip) Monthly Marintenance Tees-(Corporate) UBA to other banks transfer - EFT Swift (TT) Ress UBBA to other banks transfer internet banking (U-direct retail & corporate)	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX USD GBP, EUR	5000 free 2,500 10,000 5,000 5,000 277 15
Biddince Inquiry  Interest Banking Set Up Fees  Monthly Marinerance feer-individual  Monthly Marinerance feer-Retail pole Inportectario)  UBA to other banks frantier - EFF  Swiff (T) fees  Biddince inquiry-terrent banking  (U-direct retail & corporate)  (U-direct retail & corporate)  (U-direct retail & corporate)  Storments-Interest banking  (U-direct retail & corporate)	UGX	300 free 2,500 10,000 5,000 5,000 27 15 2,000
Bidmore Inquiry  Internet Banking Set Up Fees Monthly Marintenace Resindvisual UBA to other banks transfer - EFT Swift (11) Res  UBA to other banks transfer - Internet Badance Inquiry reternet banking (U-direct India & corporate) Statement-Internet banking (U-direct India & corporate) Statement-Internet banking (U-direct India & corporate)	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX USD UGX UGX	300 free 2,500 10,000 5,000 5,000 277 15 2,000 NIL
Biddince Inquity INTERNET BANKING Internet Banking Set fly Fees Monthly Maintenance Tees-Retail Blook Papilestanking Monthly Maintenance Tees-Retail Blook Papilestanking) UBA to other banks transfer - EFT Swift (TI) Rees  UBA to other banks transfer internet banking (U-laect retail & corporate) Biddince inquity-letemet banking (U-laect retail & corporate) Statements - internet banking (U-laect retail & corporate) Statements - internet banking (U-laect retail & corporate)	UGX	300  Free 2,500 10,000 5,0000 27 15 23,000 NL
Biddince Inquily INTERNET BANKING INTERNET BANKING Internet Bornising Set fly Fees Monthly Morithenance Nees-Individual Morethly Morithenance Nees-Individual Sole Popietochisip) Morethly Morithenance Nees-(Corporate) UBA to other banks transfer - BT Swift (IT) Rees  UBA to other banks transfer internet banking (U-lawcer tend is Corporate) Biddince inquily internet banking (U-lawcer tend is Corporate) Statements - Internet banking (U-lawcer tend is Corporate) FOS E WIE UBA Fuel-POS Mochine Monthly	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX USD UGX UGX	300 free 2,500 10,000 5,000 5,000 277 15 2,000 NIL
Biddince Inquily  Internet Borsing Set Up Fees Monthly Marintenace See-Individual Monthly Marintenace See-Retal Sole Repositedunic) URA to other borsis transfer - EFF Swift (Ti) Sees Swift (Ti) Sees Swift (Ti) Sees Swift (Ti) Sees Score Swift (Swift Sees Swift (Ti) Sw	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX USD GBP, EUR UGX UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 5,000 27 15 22,000 NL 2,000
Biddince Inquiry  Interest EARCHO  Interest Borsing Set Up Fees Monthly Marintenace feer-individual Monthly Marintenace feer-Retail Bose Inposeboship)  Monthly Marintenace feer- (Corporate) UBA to other bonis transfer-BFT  Swift (TI) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer-Interest bonsing U-Stect retail & corporate) Gloriace in pully witherest bonsing (U-Stect retail & corporate)  Statements-Interest bonsing (U-Stect retail & corporate)  FOS & WIB  UBA FueRFOS Machine UBA FueRFOS Machine UBA FueRFOS Machine  UBA	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGY UGX UGX UGX UGX	900 Free 2,500 10,000 9,000 9,000 15,
Biddince Inquiy  Interest EARCHO  Interest Borsing Set Up Fees Monthly Marintenace feer-individual Monthly Marintenace feer-Retail Bose Inposessories Do other borsis transfer - EFT  Will Tip fees Will Tip fees Will Tip fees Bodine in Engliy-Vetrente Dorsing (IU-direct retail & corporate)  UBA to other borsis transfer-interest borsing (U-direct retail & corporate) (IU-direct retail & corporate) (IU-direct retail & corporate)  Vota Vitta  UBA Fuel-POS Machine UBA Fuel-POS Machine UBA Fuel-POS Machine UBA Fuel-POS Machine  UB	UGX	300  Free 2,500 10,000 5,000 5,000 27 15 23,000 NL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 2,000 per quarter 355
Bidmore Inquiry IntENET EANCING IntENET EANCING Intenet Bonising Set Up Fees Monthly Marintenace Teel-Individual Monthly Marintenace Teel-Retail Globe Poprietorhip) Monthly Marintenace Teel-Retail Globe Poprietorhip) UBA to other bonis transfer - EFT Swiff (III) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer - Intenet UBA to other bonis transfer - Intenet Globe Teel Individual Comparisor Control (Individual Control Control (Individual Contro	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGY UGY UGY UGX	300  Free 2,500 10,000  \$0,000 \$0,000 \$77 15 23,000 NL 2,000  0.9% of horisoction value 20,000 per quorter 3% 2,000 2,000 2,000 = (Negofiobie)
Biddince Inquiry  MITERIET BANKING  Internet Borsing Set Up Fees Monthly Marinerance feer-field Monthly Marinerance feer-field Dise Inpontectario)  UBA to other bonis transfer - EFT  Swiff (Tit) fees Swiff (Tit) fees Biddince inquiry-ternet bonsing (U-direct retal & corporate)  UBA to other bonis transfer internet bonsing (U-direct retal & corporate)  Stationers and severate bonsing (U-direct retal & corporate)  FOS & WEB  UBA Fuel-FOS Mochine  UBA Fuel-FOS Mochine  UBA Fuel-FOS Mochine  Orien Acquiring General (Negotable)  Bonis Colect-E-calections (UBA)  Edupartie-E-calections (UBA)	UGX	300  Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 5,000 27 15 23,000 NL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 2,000 per quorter 3,5% 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000   Negotiable) 2,200   2,000   Negotiable)
Biotince Incuty Intribute CANKING Internet Bonising Set Up Fees Monthly Moritenance Teen-Individual Morthly Moritenance Teen-Individual Morthly Moritenance Teen-Retail (Sole Proprietorhise) URA to other banks transfer - EFT Swiff (11) fees  URA to other banks transfer - EFT Swiff (11) fees  URA to other banks transfer - Internet banking (utdent retail & corporate) Bacance inquity-internet banking (utdent retail & corporate) Statements'-internet banking (utdent retail & corporate) (utdent retail & corporate) FOS LAW  URA Fuel-POS Macrime Mortifly Mortiforance POS Acquing General (Negotiable) Bank Colect-Ef-colections (URA) Edupant-Se Colections [Domestic School fees Protail Onther Acquiring General (Negotiable) Bank Colections [Domestic School fees Protail Onther Acquiring URA Cards	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGY UGY UGY UGX	300  Free 2,500 10,000  \$0,000 \$0,000 \$77 15 23,000 NL 2,000  0.9% of horisoction value 20,000 per quorter 3% 2,000 2,000 2,000 = (Negofiobie)
Bedonce Incuty  INTERNET ANKING  Internet Borsing Set Up Fees Monthly Morithenance fees-Individual Morthly Morithenance fees-Individual Morthly Morithenance fees-Retail place Proprietorship)  URA to other borsis transfer-EFT  Swiff (TT) fees  URA to other borsis transfer-Internet borsing (Li-direct retail & corporate)  Bedonce in puly-ternet borsing (Li-direct retail & corporate)  For Set Wits  URA FueRFOS Mochine URA FueR	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 5,000 2,7 15 23,000 NL 2,000 0,3% of transaction value 2,0,000 per quarter 33% 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 -(Negotiobie) 2,5% 3,5% Free
RICHIER EANEMS  Internet Borsing Set Up Fees Mornity Morintenance fees-inclividual Mornity Morintenance fees-feetal place in the properties of the propertie	UGX	300  Free 2,500 10,000  \$0,000 \$0,000 27 15 20,000 NIL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 20,000 per quarter 3% 2,000 2,000 2,000 (Negotioble) 2,500 4,000 (Plegotioble) 2,500 4,000 (Plegotioble) 2,500 (Plegotioble) 2,500 (Plegotioble) 3,56
Internet Borsing Set Up Fees Morthly Marinerance feer-individual Morthly Marinerance feer-Retal Bose Inportectaria; Morthly Marinerance feer-(Corporate) UBA to other borsis transfer-BFT Swiff (T) fees Wiff (T) fees Borne in capity-terret borsing (U-direct retal & corporate) Statement's Settlement borsing (U-direct retal & corporate) Statement's Settlement borsing (U-direct retal & corporate) POS & WIB UBA Fuel-POS Mochine UBA Fuel-POS Mochine UBA Fuel-POS Mochine Settlement's Settlement (Negotiate) POS Aquing General (Negotiate) POS Acquing	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 5,000 2,7 15 23,000 NL 2,000 0,3% of transaction value 2,0,000 per quarter 33% 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 -(Negotiobie) 2,5% 3,5% Free
Bedance Inquiry  MITENET ANNING  internet Borsing Set Up Fees Monthly Morintenance fees-feetal place internet Borsing Set Up Fees Monthly Morintenance fees-feetal place inposed policy URA to other borsis transfer-EH  Swiff (IT) fees  URA to other borsis transfer-Internet borsing (L-direct retal & corporate) Borsing (L-direct retal & corporate) Borsing (L-direct retal & corporate) (L-direct retal & corporate) Statement-Internet borsing (L-direct retal & corporate)  URA Fuel-POS Mochine  URA Fuel-POS Mochine  URA Fuel-POS Mochine Monthly Mortalonance  FOS Acquiring General (Negotiacie) Borsik Collect-E-collections (URA) Falgoptick Secolections [Domestic School Fees Fortal)  Chrine Acquiring Bornestic Cords  Ontine Acquiring Bornestic Cords  Mobile Borsking Set Up Fees  Monthly Mortalonace Fees-Inclvidual	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGY UGY UGY UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 5,000 27 15 23,000 NL 2,000 2,00
Internet Borsing Set Up Fees Morthly Moritemence See-Individual Morthly Moritemence See-Redal Sole Repositional Set Set See-Set Set Set Set Set Set Set Set Set Set	UGX	300  Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 5,000 2,7 15 22,000 NL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 2,000 per quarter 33% 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
RICHIER EANENG  Internet Borising Set Up Fees  Morthly Marintenance fees-feetal pois Proprietariato)  URA to other banks transfer-internet  URA to other banks transfer-internet banks (U-direct retail & corporate)  South (IT) fees  URA to other banks transfer-internet banks (U-direct retail & corporate)  South (IT) fees  URA to other banks transfer-internet banks (U-direct retail & corporate)  South (IT) fees  South (IT) fees  South (IT) fees  Southermet-Internet banks (IL)  URA taskPOS Machine  URA taskPOS Machine  URA taskPOS Machine  Southermet-Internet Desiring (IL-direct retail & corporate)  POS & Wall  BanksPOS Machine  Southermet-Internet banks (IRA)  Eduporate Southermet (IRA)  Colleir Acquiring International Cords  Mobile Bankson (ILO)  Mobil	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGY	300 Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 2,77 15 23,000 NL 2,000 2,
Bedonce Inquity  MITENET ANNENG  Internet Borsing Set Up Fees  Monthly Morintenance fees-feetal pole internet Borsing Set Up Fees  Monthly Morintenance fees-feetal pole international fees-feetal UBA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Li-direct retail & corporate)  Bornice Inquity-internet banking (Li-direct retail & corporate)  Statement-Internet banking (Li-direct retail & corporate)  TOS & WIS  UBA FLEAFOS Machine  Order Acquing General (Negotiable)  Bank Collect-E-collections (URA)  Eduponia E-collections Collect Acquing Set (Up Fees  Morbille Markine FLEAF  Morbille Markine FLEAF  Morbille Sankine FLEAF  Invaled to Other bank Accounts (Loca) BTOS  Tansfer for Other bank Accounts (Loca) BTOS  Tansfer fo	UGX	300  Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 2,77 15 23,000 NL 2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 1,500 2,500 1,500 2,500 1,500
Bedonce Incuty  INTERNET ANKING  Internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Morithenance fees-Individual  Morthly Morithenance fees-Individual  Morthly Morithenance fees-Retail  place Proprietarship)  URA to other borisis transfer-EFT  SWHI (TI) fees  SWHI (TI) fees  Genome incuty-betrenet borising  (Li-direct retail & corporate)  Borinos incuty-betrenet borising  (Li-direct retail & corporate)  (Li-direct retail & corporate)  FOS & WISE  URA FueRFOS Machine  URA FueRFOS	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 5,000 2,7 15 23,000 NL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 2,000 per quarter 335 2,000 2,000 2,000 = (Negoriocide) 2,5% 3,5% Free Free 5,500 3,000 3,0000 + 1,000 3,0000 1,500
Internet Borising Set Up Fees Morthly Moritenance fees-individual Morthly Moritenance fees-individual Morthly Moritenance fees-feetal plose Proprietorship) URA to other borsis transfer-BFT Swiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI) fees Gorine Proprietorship) URA to other borsis transfer-BFT Swiff (TI) fees Gorine Proprietorship UL-Brech Feetal Gorine Proprietorship UL-Brech Feetal Gorine Proprietorship UL-Brech Feetal URA Fuel-FOS Mochine URA Fuel	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 2,7 15 22,000 NR 2,000 2,0
Internet Borising Set Up Fees Morthly Moritenance fees-individual Morthly Moritenance fees-individual Morthly Moritenance fees-feetal plose Proprietorship) URA to other borsis transfer-BFT Swiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI) fees Gorine Proprietorship) URA to other borsis transfer-BFT Swiff (TI) fees Gorine Proprietorship UL-Brech Feetal Gorine Proprietorship UL-Brech Feetal Gorine Proprietorship UL-Brech Feetal URA Fuel-FOS Mochine URA Fuel	UGX	300  Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 2,77 15 23,000  NIL 2,000  0,5% of horsection value 20,000 per quarter 35 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 1,500 2,500 2,500
RICHIER SANSING  Internet Borsing Set Up Fees  Monthly Morintenance fees-Individual  Morthly Morintenance Sees-Retal pole Repositional Set Individual  Morthly Morintenance Sees-Retal pole Repositional Set Individual  USA to other banks transfer-Internet  Borsing (Lidiect retail & corporate)  USA to other banks transfer-Internet  banking (Lidiect retail & corporate)  Solicine Individual Set Individual  (Lidiect retail & corporate)  Solicine Individual  USA to all Set Individual  (Lidiect retail & corporate)  TOS & WISA  USA SOLICINET SET INDIVIDUAL  USA SET INDIVIDUAL  Dansiel Collections (USA)  Collections (US	UCX	300  Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 2,77 15 23,000  0,5% of horsection value 2,000 (Pregotation) 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 (Pregotation) 4,000 (Pregotation) 5,000 3,000 (Pregotation) 5,000 3,000 (Pregotation) 5,000 3,000 (Pregotation) 5,000 5,000 (Pregotation) 5,
Internet Borishing Set Up Fees Morthly Morithenance fees-individual Morthly Morithenance fees-individual Morthly Morithenance fees-feetal plose Proprietorship) URA to other borish transfer-EFT Swiff (TI) fees URA to other borish transfer-Internet borning (Li-direct retrol & corporate) Editional Proprietorship (Li-direct retrol & corporate) Stotionant-Internet borshing (Li-direct retrol & corporate) (Li-direct retrol & corporate) FOS & WEB URA Fuel-FOS Mochine Mortification FOS Acquing General (Regolatele) FOS Acquing General (Regolatele) FOS Mochine Mortification FOS Mochine URA Fuel-FOS Mochine Mortification FOS Mochine Mortification FOS Mochine URA Fuel-FOS Mochine Mortification FOS Mochine Mortification FOS Mochine FOS Mochine URA Fuel-FOS Mochine URA Fuel-FOS Mochine URA Transfer fool Mochine FOS Mochine URA Transfer foon Mochine FOS Mochine URA Transfer foon Mochine FOS Mochin	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 27 15 23,000 NL 2,000 15,000 2
Internet Borsing Set Up Fees Morthly Marinerance feer-individual Morthly Marinerance feer-individual Morthly Marinerance feer-Retail Bose Proprietorship) Morthly Marinerance feer- (Corporate) UBA to other bonis transfer-BFT Swiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI) fees Grane in Equity-Vertineral borsing (U-drec' retail & corporate) Statement's Hermet borsing (U-drec' retail & corporate) Statement's Hermet borsing (U-drec' retail & corporate) FOS & WIB UBA Fuel-POS Machine UBA Fuel-POS Machine UBA Fuel-POS Machine Morthly Marinerance feer-individual Bonic Coleact-E-collections (UBA) Edupantial-E-color fees Portail Online Acquing Blamcard (Pregolate) Bonic Coleact-E-collections (UBA) Edupantial-E-color fees Portail Online Acquing Blamcard (Pregolate) Bonistic School Fees Portail Online Acquing Blamcard (Pregolate) Morthly Marinerance feer-individual Brander to Other Bonic Accounts Invaled to Other Bonic Accounts Invaled Foot Blamcard (Pregolate) Invaled Collections (UBA) Robelle Bonish School Fees Morthly Marinerance feer-individual Brander to Other Bonic Accounts Invaled Foot Black Accounts Invale	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 \$0,000 \$0,000 \$1,500 27 15 23,000 NL 2000 \$0,95 of transaction value 20,000 per quarter 335 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 1,500 2,500
Internet Borsing Set Up Fees Morthly Marinerance feer-individual Morthly Marinerance feer-individual Morthly Marinerance feer-Retail Bose Proprietorship) Morthly Marinerance feer- (Corporate) UBA to other borsis transfer- EFT Swiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI) fees UBA to other borsis transfer- internet borsing (U-drect retail & corporate) Gorace in pagis-bytement borsing (U-drect retail & corporate) Stotements - internet borsing (U-drect retail & corporate) FOS Association of the stotement of the stotements - internet borsing (U-drect retail & corporate) FOS Association UBA Fuel-FOS Machine Morthly Marinerance feer-individual Formetic School Feer borsion Contine Accounts (Local) Formetic School Formetic Machine Mobile Borsing Set (Up Fees Morthly Marinerance feer-individual Formetic Formetic Accounts (Local) Formetic School Fees Formetic Form UBA to Mobile Money UBA Formetic Form UBA to Mobile Money UBA Formetic Form UBA Noney to UBA Formetic Form Mobile Money for UBA Formetic For	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 5,000 2,70 15 22,000 NL 2,000 0,3% of transaction value 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 1,500 2,500
Internet Borsing Set Up Fees Monthly Maritemance feer-Individual Monthly Maritemance feer-Retail piole inpolescripto) UBA to other borsis transfer-internet Set (Corporate) UBA to other borsis transfer-internet borsing (U-direct retail & corporate) Settle (U-direct retail & corporate) Settle (U-direct retail & corporate) Stotement-internet borsing Stotement-internet borsing Stotement-internet borsing Stotement-internet Stotement	UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX  UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 15,000 27 15 23,000 NL 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 1,500 2,0
Bedance Inquiry  MITERIET ANNENG  Internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Morintenance fees-feetal pole inponence fees-feetal pole information fees-feetal UBA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Li-direct retail & corporate)  Somit (IT) fees  Sent (IT) fees  Solicine inclusive internet banking (Li-direct retail & corporate)  FOS & WISE  UBA sus-FOS Machine  Online Acquing General (Negotiable)  Borit Collectification (URA)  Edupotial Scollectification  Online Acquing UBA Cards  Online Acquing UBA  Transfer to Online Machaeum (Licola)  State of the Sank Accounts  Transfer to Cards And Mobile Money  UBA Broyments  SANG  NESST ACTS  Current Account-mainmum  Sowing Account-Mainmum  Sowing Account-Mainmum  Sowing Account-Mainmum  Sowing Account-Mainmum	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 5,000 2,70 15 22,000 NL 2,000 0,3% of transaction value 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 1,500 2,500
Bedonce Incuty  MITERIET ANNENG  Internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Marintenance fees-feetal pole Proprietoristic)  Monthly Marintenance fees-feetal pole Proprietoristic)  UBA to other bonis transfer - EFT  Swiff (IT) fees  Wiff (IT) fees  Gonden Fragily-Verlient borsking (IU-direct retail & corporate)  Bedonce in rughly-Verlient borsking (IU-direct retail & corporate)  Stotenents-Internet borsking (IU-direct retail & corporate)  Stotenents-Internet borsking (IU-direct retail & corporate)  FOS & Wiff (IT) fees  UBA Nag-POS Macchine Monthly  Boris Collect-E-colections (IURA)  Eug-porta E-colections (IURA)  Monthly Morintenance fees-Individual  Transfer to Other Instructional Gonds  Monthly Morintenance fees-Individual  Transfer to Other Instructional Boris Accounts  Transfer from IM-Sor Accounts  Transfer from IM-Sor Accounts  Transfer from IM-Sor Accounts  Transfer from IM-Sor Accounts  Transfer from Mobile Money to UBA  T	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 2,7 15 23,000 NR 2,000 2,0
Bedince Incuty  MITERIET ANENING  Internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Morithenance fees-Individual  Morthly Morithenance fees-Individual  Anothly Morithenance fees-(Corporate)  URA to other bonis transfer-EFT  Swiff (TI) fees  Swiff (TI) fee	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 \$0,000 \$0,000 \$1,500 27 15 23,000 NRL 20,000 20,00
Bedonce Incuty  MITERIET ANNENG  Internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Marintenance fees-feetal pole Proprietoristic)  Monthly Marintenance fees-feetal pole Proprietoristic)  UBA to other bonis transfer - EFT  Swiff (IT) fees  Wiff (IT) fees  Gonden Fragily-Verlient borsking (IU-direct retail & corporate)  Bedonce in rughly-Verlient borsking (IU-direct retail & corporate)  Stotenents-Internet borsking (IU-direct retail & corporate)  Stotenents-Internet borsking (IU-direct retail & corporate)  FOS & Wiff (IT) fees  UBA Nag-POS Macchine Monthly  Boris Collect-E-colections (IURA)  Eug-porta E-colections (IURA)  Monthly Morintenance fees-Individual  Transfer to Other Instructional Gonds  Monthly Morintenance fees-Individual  Transfer to Other Instructional Boris Accounts  Transfer from IM-Sor Accounts  Transfer from IM-Sor Accounts  Transfer from IM-Sor Accounts  Transfer from IM-Sor Accounts  Transfer from Mobile Money to UBA  T	UGX	300  Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 2,77 15 23,000  0,5% of horsection value 20,000 per quarter 35 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 1,500 2,000 0,150
Bedance Inquity  INTERNET ANNAING  Internet Bonking Set Up Fees  Monthly Morintenance Fees-Retal poise Inpositionistics  Monthly Morintenance Fees-Retal poise Inpositionistics  URA to other banks transfer-Internet  Set III (1)  URA to other banks transfer-Internet banking (Ludirect retal & corporate)  Bodance Inquity-Vertinent banking (Ludirect retal & corporate)  Stotement-Internet banking (Ludirect retal & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-Internet banking (Ludirect retal & corporate)  Stotement-Internet banking (Ludirect retal & corporate)  URA REPOS Machine  URA REPOS Machine  URA FURA CORPORATION  BORNING General (Plegatobile)  Bank Colect-E-collections (URA)  Explorite Acquing General (Plegatobile)  Bank Colect-E-collections (URA)  Explorite Acquing Benefic Cords  Online Acquing Benefic Cords  Online Acquing International Cords  Mobile Banking Set Up Fees  Morthly Morinternece Fees-Individual  Fransfer to Other International Bonk Accounts  Transfer to Other International Bonk Accounts  Transfer to Other Bank Accounts (Bood) BTI  Transfer from Mobile Money to URA  Transfer from Mobile Mone	UGX	300   Free   2,500   10,000   15,000
Bedance Inquiry  MITERIET ANENG  Internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Marintenance See-Redal police Proprietoristic)  Monthly Marintenance See-Redal police Proprietoristic)  UBA to other banks transfer-internet banking (U-direct redal & corporate)  Settler (II) Sees  Settler (II) Sees  Settler (II) Sees  Statement-Internet banking (U-direct redal & corporate)  Statement-Internet banking  Statement-Internet banking  Statement-Internet banking  Statement-Internet Banking  Nordit & Auckning Hendelinond Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & College Internetional Cords  Mosile Banking Set Up Fees  Mortell & Colleg	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 27 15 23,000 NR 2000 0,9% of transaction value 2,000 2,0
Internet Bonking Set Up Fees Monthly Michinenace Reselvativitual Monthly Michinenace Reselvativitual Monthly Michinenace Reselvativitual Monthly Michinenace Reselvation Jose Report Reselvation URA to other banks brander-EFT Swiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI) fees Swiff (TI) fees UBA Tuel-PCS Machine Swift (TI) fees Monthly Machinenace fees Individual Transfer to UBA Accounts Tender to Other International Cords Monthly Machinenace fees Individual Transfer to Other International Cords Monthly Machinenace fees Individual Transfer to Other International Cords Monthly Machinenace fees Individual Transfer to Other International Cords Monthly Machinenace fees Individual Transfer to Other International Cords Monthly Machinenace fees Individual Transfer to Other International Cords Monthly Machinenace fees Individual Transfer to Other International Cords Monthly Machinenace fees Individual Transfer to Other International Cords Monthly Machinenace fees Individual Transfer to Other International Cords Monthly Machinenace fees Individual Transfer form Mobble Monney UBIN UBIN PROPRIES School Fees Admine Sectory Soldiement Soldiement Soldiement Soldiement Soldiement Soldiement Delected Soldiement Delected Soldiement Delected Soldiement Delected Soldiement Commendation Commendation Commendation Commendation Commendation Commendation Commendation Commendation Co	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 30,000 30,000 27 15 23,000 0,550 fransaction value 2,000
Bedinne Inquiry  MITERIET ANNENG  internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Morintenance fees-feetal place in the properties of the propertie	UGX	300   Free   2,500   10,000
Bedinne Inquiry  MITERIET ANNENG  internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Morintenance fees-feetal plose inponence fees-feetal plose inpuly-settlenet borsing (IU-direct retail & corporate)  Statement-feered borsing (IU-direct retail & corporate)  TOS & WIS  UBA FusiFOS Mochine  UBA FusiFOS Mochine  UBA FusiFOS Mochine Monthly Morintanance  FOS & Acquiring General (Negotiable)  Bors & Collect-feetal & corporate)  FOS & MOSI  Bors & Collect-feetal Collect-feetal Contine Acquiring General (Negotiable)  Bors & Collect-feetal Contine Acquiring Bors (Cord)  Orline Acquiring Bors (Cord)  Orline Acquiring International Cords  Mosible Borsking Set Up Fees  Mochille Exhibition of Cord  Insuries to Other bors Accounts (Loca)  Enraries to Other bors Accounts  Enraries to Other bors Accoun	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 30,000 30,000 27 15 23,000 0,550 fransaction value 2,000
Internet Bonishing Set für Freis Monthly Michinenance fees-Individual Monthly Michinenance fees-Individual Monthly Michinenance fees-Retal pole Proprietoriship) UBA to other banis brander-EFT Swiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI	UCX	300  Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2
Internet Bonking Set Up Fees Monthly Morintenance Tees-Individual Morthly Morintenance Tees-Individual Morthly Morintenance Tees-Individual URA to other banks transfer-Internet bonking (Ludirect retail & corporate) Set (IT) Tees Set	UCX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 2,7 15 2,000 NR 2,000 0,3% of transaction value 2,000 2,
Internet Bonishing Set für Freis Monthly Michinenance fees-Individual Monthly Michinenance fees-Individual Monthly Michinenance fees-Retal pole Proprietoriship) UBA to other banis brander-EFT Swiff (TI) fees Wiff (TI	UCX	300  Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 2
Internet Bonishing Set fully Fees Monthly Morintenance Fees-Retail polish Proprietorities) Monthly Morintenance Fees-Retail polish Proprietorities) URA to other banis transfer-Internet Set (Corporate) URA to other banis transfer-Internet banishing (U-direct retail & corporate) Set (III) fees Set (III) fee	UCX	Free   2,500   1,500   1,500   1,500   1,500   2,200
Biotinica Industrial  Internet Borishing Set Up Fees  Monthly Michinenace Reen-Individual  Monthly Michinenace Reen-Redal pole Proprietoriship)  URA to other banks transfer-Internet  URA to other banks transfer-Internet  Banks (I) Gest Comparate  URA to other banks transfer-Internet  banking (L-direct retail & Corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-Internet  banking (L-direct retail & Corporate)  Stationens-Internet banking  (L-direct retail & Corporate)  Stationens-Internet banking  (L-direct retail & Corporate)  FOS & WIB  URA Fuel-POS Mochine  URA Fuel-POS Mochine  URA Fuel-POS Mochine Monthly  Montainance  POS Acquing General (Negotiable)  Bank Colect-E-colections (URA)  Edupand-E-colections (URA)  Montainance  Monthly Michinenance Envirol  Online Acquing International Cards  Montlet Acquing International Cards  Montlet Acquing International Cards  Montlet Acquing International Cards  Montlet E-Almon (ICA)  Mobile Banking Set Up Fees  Montlet in Other International Bank Accounts  Transfer to Other International Bank Accounts  Transfer to Other International Bank Accounts  Transfer form Mobile Money to URA	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 2,7 15 2,000 NL 2,000 0,500 2,7 15 2,000 NL 2,000
Internet Bonking Set Up Fees Monthly Morintenance Hees-Retail pole Proprietoriship URA to other banks brander-Here Will III (1985) URA to other banks brander-Here URA to other banks brander-EFF Swiff (III) fees Group (Lidirect retail & corporate) URA to other banks brander-Here Banks (Lidirect retail & corporate) URA to other banks brander-Here Banks (Lidirect retail & corporate) URA to other banks brander-Here Banks (Lidirect retail & corporate) URA to other banks brander-Here III (Lidirect retail & corporate) Visit (III) fees URA Tuel-POS Mochine URA Tuel-POS Mochine URA Tuel-POS Mochine Monthly Mortancance POS Acquiring General (Negotable) Bank Colect-Ecolections (URA) Eulopand-Ecolections (URA) Mortaner to the Bank Accounts (URA) Eulopand-Ecolections (URA) Eulopa	UGX	300 Free 2,500 10,000 3,000 3,000 2,7 15 2,000 NR 2,000 0,500 2,7 15 2,000 NR 2,000
Bedance Inquiry  MITERIET ANNENG  internet Borsing Set Up Fees  Monthly Morintenance Sees-Redal policy hipperiodically)  Monthly Morintenance Sees-Redal policy hipperiodically)  UBA to other banks transfer-IHF  Setf (TT) Sees  Setf (TT) Sees  Setf (TT) Sees  UBA to other banks transfer-Internet banking (L-direct retail & corporate)  Sorting (L-direct retail & corporate)  Sorting (L-direct retail & corporate)  Sottement-Internet banking  Sottement-Internet banking  Morinter (L-direct southers)  Sottement-Internet Sottement-Internet (L-direct southers)  Sottement-Internet Sottement-Internet (L-direct southers)  Sottement	UCX	### 1500 #### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 #### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 #### 1500 #### 1500 #### 1500 #### 1500 #### 1500 #### 1500 ##### 1500 ###################################
Bedance Incuty  MITERIET ANNENG  internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Marintenance See-Redal policy Proprietoristic)  Monthly Marintenance See-Redal policy Proprietoristic)  UBA to other banks transfer-internet banking (U-direct retail & corporate)  Settler (II) Sees  Settler (II) Sees  Settler (II) Sees  Settler (II) Sees  Statement-Internet banking (U-direct retail & corporate)  Statement-Internet banking Statement-Internet  Certail  Statement-Internet  Statement-Internet  Certail  Statement-Internet  Certail  Statement-Internet  Certail  Statement-Internet  Certail  Statement-Internet  Certail  Statement-Internet	UGX	Free   2,500   1,500
Bedonce Inquity  MITERIET ANNENG  internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Marintenance See-Redal policy Proprietoristic)  Monthly Marintenance See-Redal policy Proprietoristic)  UBA to other banks transfer-internet banking (U-direct retail & corporate)  Settler (II) Sees  Settler (II) Sees  Settler (II) Sees  Settler (II) Sees  Statement-Internet banking (U-direct retail & corporate)  Statement-Internet banking  Chequitable coil per leaf (Corporate  Scholare Internet  Chequitable coil per leaf (Corporate  Scholare Internet  Chequitable coil per leaf (Corporate  Returnet chequitable coil per leaf (Corporate  Courter Account-Internet  Chequitable coil per leaf (Corporate  Courter Cardony  David Scholare)  Fordits-Cardony  David Scholare  Fordits-Cardony  David Scholare  Fordits-Cardony  David Cardony  David C	UCX	### 1500 #### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 #### 1500 ### 1500 ### 1500 #### 1500 #### 1500 #### 1500 #### 1500 #### 1500 #### 1500 ##### 1500 ###################################
Bedonce Inquity  MITERIET ANKENG  Internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Marintenance fees-Redal pole Proprietorists)  Monthly Marintenance Sees-Redal pole Proprietorists)  URA to other bonis transfer-BFT  Swiff (IT) Sees  Swiff (IT) Sees  Swiff (IT) Sees  Swiff (IT) Sees  Sedance inquity-Servented bonising (IL-direct redal & corporate)  Bedonce inquity-Servented bonising (IL-direct redal & corporate)  Sedance inquity-Servented bonising (IL-direct redal & corporate)  Sedance inquity-Servented bonising (IL-direct redal & corporate)  FOS & WEB  URA Fuel-POS Machine  Monthly Machinenance (IN)  Monthly Monthly Machinenance (In)  Monthly Machinenance (In)  Monthly Machinenance (In)  Monthly Monthly Monthly Mac	UGX	Free 2,500 2,000 3,000 3,000 2
Interest Existing Set Up Fees Monthly Mariternace See-Redal plose hoppietoristic) Monthly Mariternace See-Redal plose hoppietoristic) UBA to other banks transfer-setT Swiff (TI) Sees Wiff (TI) Sees Wif	UGX	Free   2,500   1,500   1,500   2,500
Interest Existing Set Up Fees Monthly Maritenance Teen-Indusidual Monthly Maritenance Teen-Redal plose hoperistantia) Monthly Maritenance Teen-Redal plose hoperistantia (IJ-diec Teel & Corporate) Maritenance State (II) Maritenance III Composition III Composi	UGX	Free 2,500  0.0000  0.0
Interest Existing Set Up Fees Monthly Marinerance Reer-Redal pose happinetariship) Morthy Marinerance Reer-Redal pose happinetariship URA Fuel-Red Marineration Redal URA Fuel-ROS Machine Marinerance Ros Acquiring General (Regolable) Bank Colect-Redal & corporate) POS Availing General (Regolable) Bank Colect-Redecitions (URA) Edupanti-Ecolections (URA) Morther Ecolections (URA) Mo	UGX	Free 2,500  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000  0.00000  0.
Interest Existing Set Up Fees Monthly Marinerance Reer-Redal Does Proprietorship) Morthy Marinerance Reer-Redal Does Proprietorship) Morthy Marinerance Reer-Redal Does Proprietorship) Monthly Marinerance Reer-Redal Does Proprietorship) Morthy Marinerance Reer-Redal Does Proprietorship) Morthy Marinerance Reer-Redal Does Reported Proprietorship Red Red Redal Bulla Committed Redal Bulla Committed Redal Red Red Redal Red Red Red Redal Red Red Redal Red Red Red Red Red Redal Red Red Red Red Red Redal Red	UGX	Free 2,500  0.0000  0.0
Bedance Inquiry  MITERIET ANNENG  internet Borising Set Up Fees  Monthly Morintenance See-Redal policy Proprietoristy)  Monthly Morintenance See-Redal policy Proprietoristy)  URA to other banis transfer-Internet banking (Lidirect redal & corporate)  URA to other banis transfer-Internet banking (Lidirect redal & corporate)  South (Till fees  Seat (Till fees)  URA to other banis transfer-Internet banking (Lidirect redal & corporate)  Statement-Internet banking  Statement-Internet banking  Internet to Other Internet Internet Internet  Lidirect banking Set Up Fees  Autime Secharge  Lidirect banking Set Up Fees  Autime Secharge  Lidirect bank Accounts (Loca) ET  Ransfer to Other bank Accounts (Loca) ET  Ransfer tom Mobile Money to UBA  Ransfer from Mobile Money to UB	UGX	Free 2,500  0.055 of horsection value 20,000  2,000  0.055 of horsection value 20,000  2,000
Bedance Inquity  IntERNET BANKING  Internet Bonking Set für Press Monthly Marintenance Tees-Netral polis Proprietoriter)  URA to other banks transfer-internet Donking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet Banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA transfer fact & corporate)  URA transfer fact & corporate)  URA transfer fact & corporate Banking General (Plaggidoble)  Bank Colect-if-collections (URA)  Estipolis & Colections Banking General (Plaggidoble)  Bank Colect-if-collections (URA)  Estipolis & Colections  URA transfer for Older Bank Accounts Corfice Accounts (URA)  Estipolis & Colections  Orfice Accounts (URA)  Mobile Banking Set Up Frees  Morbite Marinternece Tees-individual  Fransfer to URA Accounts (Local) RTGS  Transfer to Other bank Accounts (Local) RTGS  Transfer to Mobile Money to URA  Transfer tom Mobile Money  URB Agency Technical  URB Agency Techn	UGX	Free 2,500 1
Bedance Inquity  IntERNET BANKING  Internet Bonking Set für Press Monthly Marintenance Tees-Netral polis Proprietoriter)  URA to other banks transfer-internet Donking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA to other banks transfer-internet Banking (Udirect retail & corporate)  URA transfer fact & corporate)  URA transfer fact & corporate)  URA transfer fact & corporate Banking General (Plaggidoble)  Bank Colect-if-collections (URA)  Estipolis & Colections Banking General (Plaggidoble)  Bank Colect-if-collections (URA)  Estipolis & Colections  URA transfer for Older Bank Accounts Corfice Accounts (URA)  Estipolis & Colections  Orfice Accounts (URA)  Mobile Banking Set Up Frees  Morbite Marinternece Tees-individual  Fransfer to URA Accounts (Local) RTGS  Transfer to Other bank Accounts (Local) RTGS  Transfer to Mobile Money to URA  Transfer tom Mobile Money  URB Agency Technical  URB Agency Techn	UGX	Free   2,500   1,500
Interest Existing Set Up Fees Monthly Maritemance fees-individual Monthly Maritemance fees-Redal plose hipophetoristip) Maritemance fees-Redal plose fees-fees Monthly Maritemance fees-Redal plose fees-fees fees-fees-fees-fees-fees-fees-	UGX	Free   2,500   1,500   1,500   2,500
Interest Existing Set Up Fees Monthly Mariternance fees-inchidual Monthly Mariternance fees-Redal plose hopotecistists) Monthly Mariternance fees-Redal plose fees fees fees fees fees fees fees fees	UGX	Free 2,500  0.0000  0.00000  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000  0.00000  0.00000  0.00000

Cash withdrawal and deposit UGX 10,000-UGX 9,000,000	UGX	1
Cash withdrawal and deposit JGX 9,000,000 - UGX 18,000,000	UGX	2
Cash withdrawal and deposit JGX 18,000,001 - UGX 36,000,000	UGX	3
Cash transfer Forex changes will be applied using pr	UGX evailina daliv forex ro	24,00 stes
STANDING ORDERS	and any reserve	
itanding order/Debit order within Bank) (Automated SOD)	UGX	2,00
standing order/Debit order (to other Bank		15,00
standing orders (unpold)	UGX	50,00
ichool fees	UGX	2,00
JRA Collection  Jillities (NWSC, NSSF, UMEME & KCCA)	UGX	2,00 Fre
OTHERS Coin deposits	UGX	Fre
Certificate of Balance Audit Confirmation	UGX UGX	30,00
CCTV Review Document retreival (less than 6 months)	UGX	30,00 100,00
Document retreival (older than 6 months)	UGX	50,00 100,00
etter of Introduction Reference Letters	UGX	30,00 50,00
OAN RELATED CHARGES	au	
oan/Advance Application fee Financial Card Initial Processing	UGX	50,00 30,00
financial Card Replacement financial Card Report	UGX	30,00 10,62
.can/advance arrangement fees .can/Advance management fee	UGX	3 1% Per annu
.can/Advance Monitoring fee	UGX	FRE 2
egal fee .oan/advance facility renewal (Retail)	UGX	Actu 3
.com/Advance Processing/admin fee (Retail) .com/advance facility restructuring	UGX	3
Carly Settlement Fees Coan Interest	UGX	10 As per agreemer
oan commitment fees	UGX	1
CORPORATE BANKING CURRENT ACCOUNT - CORPORATE		
Opening Balance	UGX USD,EUR,GBP	200,00
Vonthly Management Fees	UGX	30,00
	USD, EUR, GBP GBP	
Winimum balance	UGX USD,EUR,GBP	20,00
Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves) Cash Deposit Fees	UGX	1,500 per lec
	USD	Free for cash below \$1,000 and 0.5 for amounts above \$1,000 min \$1
	EUR	Free for cash below EUR1,000 an
	GBP	0.5% for amounts above EUR1,00 min EUR1
		Free for cash below GBP1,000 an 0.5% for amounts above GBP1,00 min GBP1
Cash Deposit Fees	USD	For denominations below \$2 3% of the total amou
Cash Withdrawal fees (below UGX 5,000,000) Cash Withdrawal fees (above UGX 5,000,000)	UGX,USD, EUR, GBP UGX	Fre 10,00
Dormant Account reactivation fee	USD, EUR, GBP UGX,USD, EUR, GBP	N
Account Closure fee	UGX USD, EUR, GBP	20,00
egal Search	UGX USD, EUR, GBP	70,80
OAN RELATED CHARGES - CORPORATE	000, 201, 001	· ·
.oan/Advance Application fee inancial Card Initial Proceesing (Company)	UGX	N/ 60,00
inancial Card Replacement .can/Advance Monitoring fee	UGX	30,00 Fre
.egal fee .can/advance facility renewal (corporate)	UGX	Actu 2
.can/advance facility restructuring	UGX	2
Discharge security documents Early Settlement Fees	UGX	N 10
.oan Interest .oan commitment fee	UGX	As per agreements 1% per quarter of unutilized approve
		amount with exception of O
DIGITAL BANKING - CORPORATE OAN RELATED CHARGES - CORPORATE		
nitial Issuance Fees Cash Deposit	UGX	20,00
IMS Alert	UGX	20
Replacement Prepaid Card Issued by Bank Faulty)	UGX	Fre
Replacement Prepaid Card Lost, Damaged, Expired) Withdraw at UBA ATMS	UGX	20,00
Nithdraw at Interswitch ATMS	UGX	2,00
Withdraw at VISA ATMS Withdraw at International ATMS	UGX	6,50 7,000+2
NEB Payments ATM deposits	UGX	3 N/
Balance Enquiry on ATM Wonthly Maintenance fees-Prepaid Card	UGX	50 2,50
NTERNET BANKING - BUSINESS DIRECT		
nternet Banking Set Up Fees Vonthly Maintenance fees-Individual	UGX	Fre 2,50
Monthly Maintenance fees-Business Direct nter account transfers (own accounts)	UGX	50,00 Fre
nter account transfers (to other JBA Accounts)	UGX	Fre
JBA to other banks transfer-internet banking RTGS)	UGX	15,00
JBA to other banks transfer-internet panking (EFT)	UGX	5,00
JBA to other banks transfer (TT) Balance Inquiry-Internet banking	UGX	50,0X N
corporate) statements -internet banking (corporate)	UGX	N
POS & WEB  JBA Government Fuel-POS Machine	UGX	0.5% of transaction valu
JBA Government Fuel-POS Machine Monthly Mantainance	UGX	10,60
POS Acquing General (Negotiable) Online Web Acquing UBA Cards	UGX UGX	3
Online Web Acquiring UBA Cards Online Web Acquiring other Domestic	UGX	200
lank Cords		
unine web Acquing other Domestic Bank Cards Online Web Acquing International Cards	UGX	3

Africa • London • New York • Paris • Dubai

♠ ® X ♠ UBA Uganda

Africa's Global Bank